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1 Paragon NTC * 211.400 37.200 34.950 34.250 35.300 36.700 33.000
8T2 1 3 10 5T

819 Sean Francis 12.500 12.600 12.20012.350 11.20011.900
822 Carson Thibeault 12.400 10.950 12.300
818 Orion Campbell 12.300 11.400 11.00011.250 10.50012.500
821 Tyler Ostrowski 10.650
820 Alex Miller 12.100 11.300

2T Premier Gym Academy * 210.550 37.050 34.650 33.600 35.400 36.950 32.900
73 2 13 7T 7T

701 Alexander Perretta 12.550 12.050 12.25011.350 11.35012.400
695 Elias Argyris 12.350 11.70010.850
696 Louie Diab 12.150 12.250
703 Kenneth Watkiss 11.900 11.400
700 Lance Perino 10.700
702 Ronan Sebold 11.450 10.550
699 Iann Lemus 11.00012.300

2T Queen City Gym * 210.550 35.700 34.000 34.200 36.300 37.350 33.000
2T14T 6 4T 4T 5T

638 Connor Beckel 12.300 12.80011.300 11.25012.300
642 Connor Schaaf 11.700 11.400 10.900
641 Davis Rogers 11.700 10.900 11.10011.250 12.450
639 Camden Hardie 11.700 12.400 12.600
640 Miles Huang 11.650 10.850

4 Metro South Gym Acad * 210.100 37.650 33.600 33.250 36.300 36.850 32.450
2T1 7 15T 9 14T

774 Ben Harte 12.900 11.300 12.05011.750 11.25012.300
776 Ryan O'Malley 12.700 10.950 12.15010.900 11.00012.550
777 Andrew Znoj 12.050 12.10010.600 10.200
775 Ty MacLean 11.350 12.000

5 Brestyan's * 209.100 34.600 34.450 34.200 35.250 36.950 33.650
1024 3 4T 7T 3

713 Nathan Bunten 11.900 11.300 11.65011.400 11.25012.300
716 David Shirman 11.600 11.150 11.40011.100 11.60012.300
715 Devam Morparia 11.100
717 Noam Toledano 12.000 12.20011.700 10.80012.350
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6 Stumpf's Gymnastics * 208.950 36.100 34.050 34.100 36.050 36.300 32.350
410 5 7 13 16

662 Jacob Fitscher 12.400 11.100 12.20011.750 12.000
663 Thomas Gervasi 11.900 11.150 10.750
664 Aydin Khan 11.800 12.050
661 Luke DeVantier 11.800 12.20011.350 11.10012.250
665 Miles Zelasko 11.000
660 Kholton Black 11.650 10.500

7 CPG * 208.750 36.450 30.550 35.100 37.750 37.350 31.550
16T 21 1 4T 19T

789 Spencer Lewis 12.250 9.950 12.30011.850 10.500
792 Micah Winder 12.150 10.250 13.05011.650 10.70012.600
791 Seth Wayland 12.050 12.40011.600 12.350
787 Jasper Brooks 10.350
790 Drew Ortego 12.400
788 Walker Frey 10.350

8 Gravity Forge * 207.250 35.750 31.750 33.950 35.150 37.750 32.900
1113 15 9 2 7T

684 Matthew Hood 12.000 10.850 11.400 12.550
683 Victor Ciesiun 12.000 11.350 11.05012.350
686 Wyith Phelps 11.750
688 Isaac Waychoff 10.600 11.40011.050 11.15012.850
687 Diego Rodriguez 10.300 12.35011.550 10.700

9 Hanover Gymnastics * 207.200 35.800 31.700 33.800 33.800 37.600 34.500
2212 16 10 3 1

621 Xavier Derienzo 12.100 10.500 11.35011.300 10.85013.100
619 Carson Crooks 11.900 10.700 11.40011.500 12.10012.800
622 Michael Munufie 11.800 10.500 11.000 11.550
620 Parker Deitch 11.050 11.700

10 EVO Gymnastics * 207.100 36.250 32.050 32.350 33.900 38.100 34.450
209 13 25 1 2

799 Aven Anderson 12.150 10.350
803 Hunter Simpson 12.100 10.900 11.25011.200 11.85013.100
801 Jackson Frey 12.000 10.100 10.800 11.10012.450
800 Diego Delmoral 11.050 11.450 11.50012.550
802 Louis Leblanc-Simard 11.200
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11 United Gymnastix * 205.950 36.300 32.500 33.750 35.500 36.600 31.300
68 9T 11 11 24

650 Blake Freyman 12.350 10.950 11.20011.150 10.550
651 Johnny Kesselman 12.250 11.450 12.100 10.60012.800
653 Chase Vandergrift 11.700 10.100 11.400 11.850
652 Micah Odoom 12.20011.200 10.15011.950

12 Sterling Gym Acad * 204.450 36.450 31.300 33.650 34.750 35.750 32.550
126T 18 12 19 13

806 Joseph Youhana 12.400 9.400 11.65011.550 11.50012.500
804 Grant Kizy 12.100 10.650 11.15010.350 9.45011.250
805 Dylan Meholic 11.950 11.250 11.95011.750 11.60012.000

13 Surgent's Elite Gym * 203.300 34.550 33.000 34.650 33.400 35.100 32.600
2625T 8 2 23 12

615 William Snow 11.600 11.15011.300 10.60011.600
613 Lucas Gutman 11.550 10.550 10.700
614 Matthew Gutman 11.400 11.150 11.700 10.95012.000
612 Arush Gune 11.300 11.55011.650 11.05011.500

14 Amplitude Gymnastics * 203.050 35.700 34.350 33.200 33.300 34.600 31.900
2714T 4 17T 26 18

794 Miles Gravitt 12.050 11.700 11.25010.900 10.65011.600
795 Logan Matula 11.900 11.05010.900
796 Charlie Parks 11.750 11.850 10.05011.450
798 Mason Woodruff 10.800 11.00011.400 11.20011.550

15 NewEra Gym * 202.900 34.550 29.350 34.000 35.300 36.100 33.600
8T25T 25T 8 16 4

739 Nico Smith 12.000 10.850 12.10011.700 12.100
738 Nathaniel Rogers 11.350 12.20011.750 11.90012.100
737 Christopher Monticone 11.200 8.050 11.00010.550 10.900
736 Danny Gargano 10.450 10.80011.900

16 NEAG- Marlborough * 202.550 35.350 32.000 33.050 34.350 34.950 32.850
1516T 14 19 24 9

752 Michael Paul 11.900 10.850 11.800 11.05011.400
751 Callan Asher 11.850 11.100 11.450
753 James Sassine 11.600 11.100 10.80012.100
756 Aiden Walker 10.700 10.250
755 Max Taub 10.450 12.15011.000 11.000
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17 Artistic Sports Acad * 201.350 36.650 30.150 33.250 33.550 36.250 31.500
244 23 15T 14 21

569 Jace Littlejohn 12.300 11.100 11.05010.750 9.75011.750
571 Alexander Petula 12.250 11.850 10.85011.200 10.45012.400
570 Mason Lupp 12.100 7.200 11.65011.300 11.30012.100

18 BKGC * 201.250 36.550 29.350 31.250 34.700 37.250 32.150
135 25T 28 6 17

679 Nicholas Conway 12.850 12.00010.850 10.45012.750
681 Sean Purcell 11.900 9.500 11.500 10.70012.200
680 Nicholas Marmo 11.800 10.100 10.150 12.300
682 Nolan Tucker 9.750 11.20010.250 11.000

19 Above The Barre Gym * 200.800 34.800 32.150 33.400 33.600 34.050 32.800
2322 12 14 27T 10

750 Connor Mikes 12.000 9.700 11.20010.900 10.45011.450
748 Braden Boyer 11.750 11.400 11.20011.650 11.55011.700
749 Jake Freas 11.050 11.050 11.20010.850 10.80010.900

20 Troy Gymnastics * 200.600 34.900 31.400 34.150 33.450 35.150 31.550
2521 17 6 22 19T

580 Jonah McPeak 12.150 10.750 10.60011.000 10.40011.800
581 Alex Wampuszyc 11.500 11.000 11.45012.250 10.45011.750
579 Aidan McCaffrey 11.250 9.650 10.900 11.600
578 Bradley Balutanski 11.400 10.700

21 SIGS Sportsplex * 200.300 35.900 30.950 31.600 33.850 36.550 31.450
2111 19 27 12 22T

602 Davin Higdon 12.500 9.800 11.300 10.75012.200
601 Sebastian Harbeson 11.850 11.000
605 Liam Slotten 11.550
606 Andrew Wrightsel 11.250 10.350 10.40012.100
604 Wyatt Moore 9.900 11.300
600 Hunter Etherton 11.25010.250 10.30012.250

22 Chelsea Piers * 198.200 32.750 32.250 32.650 35.650 35.300 29.600
536 11 22 21 31

721 Kofi Wijesekera 11.650 10.050 13.15011.500 10.50011.700
720 Ryota Sato 10.800 11.600 12.00011.650 9.80012.350
719 Ezra Kahn 10.300 10.600 10.5009.500 9.30011.250

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Level 9 Club Team Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 5
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:53:24 PM

Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

23 ENeRGY Kidz * 197.900 35.050 30.700 32.400 33.250 33.750 32.750
28T20 20 24 32 11

589 Colby Young 12.050 10.450 10.85011.050 11.60011.400
586 Fletcher Brown 11.900 11.10010.600 10.30011.300
588 Michael Tarnowski 11.100 9.200 11.300
587 Evan Englert 11.050 10.750 10.85011.050

24 Stick Six * 196.500 35.200 32.500 32.750 32.850 34.050 29.150
3418 9T 21 27T 32

836 Gavin Ryan 12.250 10.750 10.90011.100 9.90011.550
835 Jasper Hewes 11.650 11.000 10.9509.850 10.35011.100
834 Ari Dashevsky 11.300 10.750 11.00011.800 8.90011.400

25 Precision Athletics * 193.950 33.750 30.450 31.700 33.250 34.650 30.150
28T33 22 26 25 30

741 Harrison Gansman 12.050 9.850 11.35011.100 11.15011.650
742 Peter Scherbak 11.100 11.000 10.0009.800 8.80010.900
740 Ethan Duberville 10.600 9.600 11.90010.800 10.20012.100

26 AAG - IL * 193.000 34.150 28.850 29.950 34.000 35.800 30.250
18T29T 28 33 18 28T

828 C.J. Sayavongsa 11.700 10.700 11.0509.700 10.90012.400
827 Elliott Haskell 11.350 9.850 11.9509.850 10.00011.650
826 Eli Haskell 11.100 8.300 11.00010.400 9.35011.750

27 GymTek Academy * 192.800 35.150 26.350 32.600 34.300 31.950 32.450
1619 32 23 35 14T

812 Zaiden Kyte 12.250 10.300 11.30011.100 11.10011.950
811 Griffin Hodgson 11.700 11.00010.700
809 Alban Baker 11.200 8.950 12.000 10.70010.100
813 Ben Redmon 7.100 10.800 10.6509.900

28 Impact * 191.850 34.100 30.100 31.200 34.050 31.800 30.600
1731 24 29 36 26

829 Brayden Comeau 11.950 10.900 11.55011.150 10.35011.650
831 Jackson Mercer 11.800 10.600 11.20010.050 10.3509.950
830 Alex Garand 10.350 8.600 11.30010.000 9.90010.200

29 FLipSpot Gymnastics * 190.450 33.000 28.100 30.100 34.500 34.050 30.700
1435 29 32 27T 25

765 Brenham Covert 12.100 8.750 11.35010.300 9.80011.650
766 Cameron Love 11.250 9.650 11.65010.250 10.25011.150
764 Colin Bauer 9.650 9.700 11.5009.550 10.65011.250

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Level 9 Club Team Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 6
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:53:25 PM

Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

30 Atlanta Sch Of Gym * 190.100 34.450 26.500 31.000 33.100 36.000 29.050
31T27 31 30 17 33

676 Brycen Whatley 11.600 10.900 8.950
675 Elias Tucker 11.500 10.250 11.35010.250 10.20012.250
674 Rey Noble 11.350 8.650 10.000 9.90012.250
673 Jason Kenney 7.600 10.85010.750 11.500

31 Thames Valley * 189.850 33.950 27.700 30.800 33.100 34.050 30.250
31T32 30 31 27T 28T

657 Ayddan Baran 12.050 8.450 11.650 10.75011.950
659 Tyler Khongkham 11.750 9.600 11.40010.550 10.00011.400
658 Brody Bratland 10.150 9.650 10.0509.850 9.50010.700
902 SR,V-Michael Mantilla 10.400

32 Meadowlands Gym Acad * 188.550 35.350 22.800 32.950 33.000 35.550 28.900
3316T 34 20 20 34

771 Ayush Gohil 11.800 9.500 11.30010.900 11.00012.150
772 Max Nizza 11.800 8.550 11.00011.300 10.30012.400
773 Leon Ovnanian 11.750 4.750 10.70010.750 7.60011.000

33 Pahnandle Perfection * 186.550 34.150 29.050 29.100 34.000 33.950 26.300
18T29T 27 35 31 36

815 West Fowler 12.350 9.200 11.5509.950 9.05011.900
816 Jacob Gladu 12.300 10.600 11.50010.400 10.45012.450
817 Tommy Leatherberry 9.500 9.250 10.9508.750 6.8009.600

34 Legacy- KY * 184.100 34.750 24.800 33.200 31.800 32.850 26.700
3523 33 17T 34 35

560 Kenneth Bueno 11.650 9.000 11.45011.300 7.75011.200
562 Colin Hinds 11.600 7.950 10.05011.000 9.45011.900
561 Isaac Critchfield 11.500 7.850 10.30010.900 9.5009.750

35 Salem Gymnastics * 182.550 34.400 22.200 29.250 33.150 33.000 30.550
3028 36 34 33 27

598 Eli Snyder 11.950 8.000 10.5009.400 9.60010.600
597 Tristan Mai 11.400 7.900 11.75011.000 10.95011.100
596 Ian Harris 11.050 6.300 10.9008.850 10.00011.300

36 Gymnastics World * 159.300 29.350 20.150 20.350 21.800 36.200 31.450
60T37 49 58T 15 22T

593 Alex Killian 11.350 9.500 10.9509.900 10.40012.450
594 Koen Sustersic 11.300 10.650 10.85010.450 10.40012.500
595 Jack Tompkins 6.700 10.65011.250
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37T Mich. Elite GA * 130.300 33.150 13.750 19.450 22.900 20.400 20.650
43T34 67 63 67 50

762 FX-Ari Tanskanen 11.750
760 Sean Cinzori 11.050 8.200 11.0008.850 9.85011.050
761 Jeremiah Shields 10.350 5.550 11.90010.600 10.8009.350
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